Date

01/18/
20

01/25/
20

02/01/
20

02/08/
20

02/15/
20
02/22/
20

02/29/
20

03/07/
20

03/14/
20

03/21/
20
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Games for La Masia, Setanta Soccer League
Last Updated on June 26, 2024

Time

10:00 AM
PST

10:00 AM
PST

10:00 AM
PST

10:00 AM
PST

10:00 AM
PST

10:00 AM
PST

10:00 AM
PST

10:00 AM
PST

10:00 AM
PDT

3:15 PM PDT

Away Team

Angel City OG
La Masia
Mahalo
Sunset FC
La Masia
Angel City OG
La Masia
Mahalo
Sunset FC

La Masia

Away
Scor
e

8
3

11

Home Team

La Masia
Sonny McLeans

La Masia

La Masia

That's What She Said!

La Masia
Sonny McLeans

La Masia

La Masia

That's What She Said!

Hom

Scor

14

Result

Loss
Loss
Loss
Tie
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Unscored

Unscored
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